
~1~4’I’()

¶~TT ~ j:n~at, tra4, tft.31t. 311$31i~LJd-i ~a4, ~4-40O087va4w:(o22) 2857 3371

bj~: (O2~) 2857 3251, ≥gt1Is~: wwwiirnmun,bai.acin ~-~: cpsc@iirnmumbaLac.in

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT MUMBAT
(MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, GOVERNEMTN OF INDIA)
VifiAR LAKE Road, Powai, P.O. IIM Mumbai, MUMBAI —400 087.
TELEPHONE: (022) 2857 3371
FAX: (022) 2857 3251, Website: www.iimmumbai.ac.in, c-mail:
cpsc@iimmumbai.ac.in

No. SRIC/Long term Program/2024-25/1 5
Dt. 19/07/2024

TECHNICAL BID OPENING NOTICE

Subject: Notice Inviting c-Tender (NIT) for the work of Empanciment of Fib-tech Firms for Providing
Technology & Marketing Services for JIM Mumbai to conduct Online/Blended Executive
Education Programs & other related services for Long Term Programs

Please reference No: SRJC/Edutech/2024-25

Tender ID No: 2024_1IMM8137281

The technical Bid for the above-mentioned tender notice shall be opened on 19/07/2024 at 4.OOpm.

You are requested to be present for the same.

Venue: Mini Conference Room (JIM Mumbai)

For Online Meeting:

Meeting platform: MS-Teams
Meeting ID: 480 546 639 105
Passcode: S5QpmG

Sc!!—
AAO (CPSC)


